
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 68838241

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 05.05.22 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 919,09 RON - 919,09 RON

Descriere: 1 ZAVOR BUC 2 14.28 28.56 5.43 2 SET FIXARE VAS WC BUC 7 4.20 29.40 5.59 3 TIJA FILETATA BUC 6 2.52 15.12 2.87 4 BALAMA BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 5 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 1000 0.07 70.00 13.30 6 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 5 3.36 16.80 3.19 7 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 8 SPRAY INSECTICID K300 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 9 SAIBA M5 BUC 300 0.08 24.00 4.56 10 COLTAR BUC 60 2.10 126.00 23.94 11 SURUB M5 BUC 500 0.29 145.00 27.55 12 COLIERE BUC 1 13.44 13.44 2.55 13 BURGHIU BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 14 PAT CABLU BUC 8 14.28 114.24 21.71 15 COLTAR BUC 120 0.90 108.00 20.52 16 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 17 ROBINET BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 18 CAPAC WC BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 19 MECANISM WC BUC 1 40.33 40.33 7.66
